FLOWER ARRANGERS’ ROTA – September to December 2024 
	Julie
	Friday 6th / Saturday 7th
 September 2024
	07731 568 145

	Sylwia
	Friday 13th / Saturday 14th September 2024
	07732 199 287

	Barbara
	Friday 20th / Saturday 21st September 2024
	07940 018 084

	Agnes  
	Friday 27th / Saturday 28th September 2024
	07729 519 379

	
	
	

	Lirie
	Friday 4th / Saturday 5th 
October 2024
	07886371609

	Henrietta
	Friday 11th / Saturday 12th October 2024
	07931 657 476

	Bella
	Friday 18th / Saturday 19th October 2024
	07496877818

	Julie
	Friday 25th / Saturday 26th October 2024
	07731 568 145

	
	
	

	Sylwia
	Friday 1st / Saturday 2nd November 2024
	07732 199 287

	Barbara
	Friday 8th / Saturday 9th November 2024
	07940 018 084

	Henrietta
	Friday 15th / Saturday 16th November 2024
	07931 657 476

	Lirie
	Friday 22nd / Saturday 23rd November 2024
	07886371609

	Agnes  
	Friday 29th / Saturday 30th November 2024 
(ALL FLOWERS REMOVED FROM THE ALTAR and placed at the back of the church or in Our Lady’s Chapel)
	07729 519 379

	
	
	

	Advent Period 1st to 22nd of December 2024 – NO FLOWERS

	Bella
	Mon 23rd / Tuesday 24th December 2024
(This will be for the Christmas celebration on Wednesday the 25th of December)
	07496877818




